
Email all supporting documents to:
cobglobal@fiu.edu

FIU’s College of Business is among
the 5 percent of elite business schools
worldwide accredited by the AACSB
International - The Association to Advance
Collegiate Schools of Business.
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UAmount to be shown on
Declaration of finance & Bank letters
The minimum amount required includes tuition, living expenses, books, and medical insurance. 
All financial documents must be dated no earlier than 6 months from the program start date.

Doctor of Business Administration

Healthcare MBA

International MBA

Master of Accounting

Master of International Business

Master of International Business - Dual Degree

Master of Science in Finance

Master of Science in Finance - Dual Degree

Master of Science in Human Resource Management

Master of Science in Information Systems - Analytics/Cybersecurity

Master of Science in Information Systems - Digital Transformation

Master of Science in International Real Estate

Master of Science in International Real Estate - Dual Degree

Master of Science in Logistics and Supply Chain Management

Master of Science in Marketing - Fall 

Master of Science in Marketing - Spring 

Master of Science in Marketing - Summer 

MBA Business Analytics

MBA Cybersecurity Risk Management

Professional MBA - Downtown

Professional MBA - Executive

Professional MBA - Flex

Professional MBA - Weekend

Professional MBA Executive - Dual Degree

Professional MBA Flex - Dual Degree

PROGRAM DCF MINIMUM AMOUNT

$55,000

$66,500

$75,000

$67,000

$65,500

$53,500

$61,500

$50,500

$66,000

$55,500

$61,500

$58,000

$49,000

$58,000

$59,500

$53,500

$69,000

$61,000

$57,500

$65,000

$55,000

$58,000

$65,000

$70,000

$61,500


