AMOUNT TO BE SHOWN ON DECLARATION OF FINANCE & BANK LETTERS

The minimum amount required includes tuition, living expenses, books, and medical insurance. All financial documents must be dated no earlier than 6 months from the program start date.

PROGRAM DCF	F MINIMUM AMOUNT
Doctor of Business Administration	\$55,000
Healthcare MBA	\$66,500
International MBA	\$75,000
Master of Accounting	\$67,000
Master of International Business	\$65,500
Master of International Business - Dual Degree	\$53,500
Master of Science in Finance	\$61,500
Master of Science in Finance - Dual Degree	\$50,500
Master of Science in Human Resource Management	\$66,000
Master of Science in Information Systems - Analytics/Cybersecurity	\$55,500
Master of Science in Information Systems - Digital Transformation	\$61,500
Master of Science in International Real Estate	\$58,000
Master of Science in International Real Estate - Dual Degree	\$49,000
Master of Science in Logistics and Supply Chain Management	\$58,000
Master of Science in Marketing - Fall	\$59,500
Master of Science in Marketing - Spring	\$53,500
Master of Science in Marketing - Summer	\$69,000
MBA Business Analytics	\$61,000
MBA Cybersecurity Risk Management	\$57,500
Professional MBA - Downtown	\$65,000
Professional MBA - Executive	\$55,000
Professional MBA - Flex	\$58,000
Professional MBA - Weekend	\$65,000
Professional MBA Executive - Dual Degree	\$70,000
Professional MBA Flex - Dual Degree	\$61,500

Email all supporting documents to: cobglobal@fiu.edu



FIU's College of Business is among the 5 percent of elite business schools worldwide accredited by the AACSB International - The Association to Advance Collegiate Schools of Business.

